® labcorp Online Test Menu

Page 1

of 1

LAB308

LAB304

LAB346

LAB306

LAB2390

LAB1111

LAB24980

LAB310

LAB390

LAB392

LAB265

LAB68

LAB2516

LAB2250

LAB314

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

FACTOR IX ACTIVITY
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FACTOR V ACTIVITY
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FACTOR V LEIDEN MUTATION
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FACTOR VIII ACTIVITY
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FACTOR VIII ACTIVITY
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FACTOR VIII, MULTIMETRIC ANALYSIS
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB BLOODWORKS NORTHWEST

FACTOR X, CHROMOGENIC
Container:BLUE NA CITRATE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON

FACTOR XIl ACTIVITY
Container:BLUE NA CITRATE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB BLOODWORKS NORTHWEST

FAT, FECAL, QUAL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FAT, FECAL, QUANT
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FECAL LEUKOCYTES
Container:STERILE CONTAINER
Place Of Service:James Tower Microbiology Lab

FERRITIN

Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP|GOLD-SST|RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

FETAL HEMOGLOBIN F
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

FETAL SCREEN, REFLEX
Container:PINK-K2EDTA|LAVENDER-EDTA
Place Of Service:Transfusion Service Lab

FIBRINOGEN
Container:BLUE NA CITRATE
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

Swedish Inpatient
LabCorp Managed Lab

CPT4 CODE




