



## **Swedish Inpatient LabCorp Managed Lab**

## LABORATORY CATALOG

	BHBOKHIOKI CHIHBOG	
CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB308	FACTOR IX ACTIVITY Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB304	FACTOR V ACTIVITY Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB346	FACTOR V LEIDEN MUTATION Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB306	FACTOR VIII ACTIVITY Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB2390	FACTOR VIII ACTIVITY Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB1111	FACTOR VIII, MULTIMETRIC ANALYSIS Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB BLOODWORKS NORTHWEST	
LAB24980	FACTOR X, CHROMOGENIC Container:BLUE NA CITRATE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON	
LAB310	FACTOR XII ACTIVITY Container:BLUE NA CITRATE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB BLOODWORKS NORTHWEST	
LAB390	FAT, FECAL, QUAL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB392	FAT, FECAL, QUANT Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB265	FECAL LEUKOCYTES Container:STERILE CONTAINER Place Of Service:James Tower Microbiology Lab	
LAB68	FERRITIN Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP GOLD-SST RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB2516	FETAL HEMOGLOBIN F Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB2250	FETAL SCREEN, REFLEX Container:PINK-K2EDTA LAVENDER-EDTA Place Of Service:Transfusion Service Lab	
LAB314	FIBRINOGEN Container:BLUE NA CITRATE Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	